
Indian Cuisine Menu

Orders must be finalized and paid for 14 days prior to your event date.  
Please submit your order by email to: catering@freedomluxury.com

Private Chef @ $50/Hour & Other Custom Options Available

Half tray serves 20-25 people ; Full tray serves 40-45 people

gujarati APPETIZERS
Khaman

Dal Khaman

Khandvi

Sev Khamni

Fafda

Idada

Sandwich Idada

Muthiya (Dudhi & Methi)

Patra

Surti Locho

Sabudana Wada

Sabudana Khichdi

Dal Wada

Hara Bhara Kabab

Vadapav

Kathi Roll

Dabeli

$ 40.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 40.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 75.00

$ 75.00

$ 75.00

Batata Wada

Bhajiya (All varieties)

Samosa

Bread Pakoda

Lilva Kachori

Aloo Tikki 

Veg. Cutlet

Dahi Wada

Onion Pakoda

Methi Gota

Paneer Pakoda

$ 65.00

$ 80.00

$ 80.00

$ 80.00

$ 80.00

$ 65.00

$ 75.00

$ 80.00

$ 80.00

$ 80.00

$ 80.00

$ 80.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 140.00

$ 140.00

$ 140.00

$ 40.00

$ 50.00

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 60.00

$ 70.00

$ 75.00

$ 80.00

$ 70.00

$ 70.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 100.00

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY 50 Pcs 100 Pcs

gujarati sabzi
Surti Undhiyu

Turiya Patra

Batata Gobi Vatana

Bharela Bhinda

Masala Bhinda

Batata Cauliflower

Dal Dhokli

Desi Chana

Dudhi Chana

$ 70.00

$ 70.00

$ 65.00

$ 70.00

$ 70.00

$ 65.00

$ 60.00

$ 60.00

$ 60.00

Papdi Dana Ringan

Bataka ni sabzi

Raswaala Mung

Tindora Bataka

Ringan Bataka

Sev Tameta

Lasan Batata

Ringan Bhartu

Ringan na Ravaiya

$ 120.00

$ 120.00

$ 110.00

$ 120.00

$ 120.00

$ 110.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 70.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 120.00

$ 90.00

$ 90.00

$ 90.00

$ 90.00

$ 90.00

$ 90.00

$ 90.00

$ 90.00

HALF TRAY HALF TRAY FULL TRAY FULL TRAY 

PANEER SABZI
Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Tava Masala

Paneer Makhni

Paneer Kadhai

Palak Paneer

Veg. Jaipuri

Veg. Kolhapuri

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

Veg. Hyderabadi

Palak Corn Capsicum

Cheese Butter Masala

Mushroom Masala

Chana Masala

Tadka Dal

Khoya Kaju

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 70.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 135.00

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY HALF TRAY FULL TRAY 
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DAL

Gujarati Dal

Gujarati Kadhi

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Dal Makhni

$ 55.00

$ 55.00

$ 55.00

$ 55.00

$ 55.00

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg. Biryani

Hyderabadi Biryani

Kashmiri Pulav

Pulav

$ 90.00

$ 90.00

$ 90.00

$ 90.00

$ 90.00

$ 45.00

$ 45.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 75.00

$ 70.00

$ 70.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$ 120.00

HALF FULL
TRAY TRAY

HALF FULL
TRAY TRAY

RICE

Gajar Halwa

Mung Dal Halwa

Dudhi Halwa

Jalebi

Basundi

Dudh Pak / Kheer

Mohanthal

Wheat Ladoo

$ 55.00

$ 55.00

$ 55.00

$ 80.00

$ 70.00

$ 65.00

$ 60.00

$ 0.75 / Pc

$ 95.00

$ 95.00

$ 95.00

$ 110.00

$ 130.00

$ 120.00

$ 110.00

BREAD DESSERTS
Aloo Paratha

Rotla 

Puri

Tikhi Puri

Methi Thepla

Puran Poli

Butter Roti

Butter Naan

$ 1.50 / Pc

$ 1.75 / Pc

$ 0.65 / Pc

$ 0.65 / Pc

$ 1.25 / Pc

$ 1.50 / Pc

$ 1.00 / Pc

$ 1.50 / Pc

SMALL PLATTERS
3 Puri, Suki Bhaji, Shrikhand / Sweet

3 Puri, Suki Bhaji, Chundo

3 Thepla, Chundo, Sweet

3 Bhakhri, Suki Bhaji, Sweet

3 Bhakhri, Sweet, Farshan

$ 6.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.00

PRICE

Half tray serves 20-25 people ; Full tray serves 40-45 people

Indian Cuisine Menu

Orders must be finalized and paid for 14 days prior to your event date.  
Please submit your order by email to: catering@freedomluxury.com

Private Chef @ $50/Hour & Other Custom Options Available
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